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TABLE No. 9.

STATEMENT showing Expenditure on Development of Water-power up to 31st March, 1914,
and Liabilities on that Date.

Scheme.
Total

Expenditure
to

31st March, 1913.

Expenditure
during Year

ended
:ilst March, 1914.

Total
Expenditure

to
31et March, 1914.

Liabilities
31st March, 1914.

Total
Expenditure

and
Liabilities.

,

Lake Coleridge
Surveys, investigation, &c, of poten-

tial schemes—
Wairua
Huka Palls
Rotoiti-Kaituna
Mangapao, Tokomaru, and Ohau

Rivers
Makuri..
Tauherenikau River
Hutt River (including purchase of

dam-site, Akatarawa)
Lake Kanieri
Tβ Aroha River
Opihi River
Clarence River
Teviot River
Upper Taieri

Expenditure not chargeable to any
individual scheme

£
45,294

£
142,390

£
187,684

£
34,964

I

222,648

228
329

1,099
44

6
11
7

234
340

1,106
44

234
340

1,106
44
14

880
3,045

14
8S2

2,786
28

259

14
880

3,045
5

17 •520
803

77
12

4,042

5
17

520
803

77
12

4,167

5
17

520
803

77
12

4,167"l25
Totals 56,122 142,826 198,948 34,964 233,912
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