TABLE No. 9.

STATEMENT showing Expenditure on Development of Water-Power up to 31st March, 1914, and Liabilities on that Date.

Scheme.	Total Expenditure to 31st March, 1913.	Expenditure during Year ended 31st March, 1914.	Total Expenditure to 31st March, 1914.	Liabilities on 31st March, 1914.	Total Expenditure and Liabilities.
T.) . (() .) .	£	£	£	£	£
Lake Coleridge	45,294	142,390	187,684	34,964	222,648
Surveys, investigation, &c., of poten-				1	
tial schemes—	1			1	
Wairua	228	6	234	••	234
Huka Falls	329	11	340	••	340
Rotoiti-Kaituna	1,099	7	1,106	••	1,106
Mangapao, Tokomaru, and Ohau	44	••	44		44
Rivers					
Makuri	14		14		14
Tauherenikau River	852	28	880		880
Hutt River (including purchase of	2,786	259	3,045		3,045
dam-site, Akatarawa)					*
Lake Kanieri	5		5		5
Te Aroha River	17 •		17		17
Opihi River	520		520		520
Clarence River	803		803		803
Teviot River	77		77		77
IInnov Tojovi	1 12	::	12		12
Expenditure not chargeable to any	4,042	125	4,167		4,167
individual scheme	1,012	120	2,10,	- •	1,10,
Totals	56,122	142,826	198,948	34,964	233,912